
Fiscal 2026 
(as of May 31, 
2025) Fiscal 2025

CURRENT
Cash 204243 222451
Prepaid Expenses
Grants/sponsorships receivable 192 9167

204435 231618

CAPITAL ASSETS
Computer Equipment 7613 7613
Printer & Server 113 113
Office Equipment 7164 7164

14890 14890

219325 246508

CURRENT
Accounts Payable 27597 35753
Payroll taxes payable 10049 6891
Deferred Revenue 38551

37646 81195

37646 81195

Capital Fund 14890 14890
Operating Fund 6423 6423
Internally Restricted 144000 144000
Current Year Earnings 16366

181679 165313

219325 246508
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ASSETS

LIABILITIES

NET ASSETS



REVENUES

EARNED REVENUE

Festival Fees 45350

Year Round Presentation 3975

Merch & Bar 261

49586

PRIVATE SECTOR REVENUE

Individual Donations 19024

19024

PUBLIC SECTOR REVENUE

Trusts & Foundations 7000

City of Vancouver 40000

47000

OTHER REVENUE

Misc and Interest Income 1362

1362

116972

EXPENDITURES

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES

Administrative salaries 47207

Group Insurance 2340

Rent 4470

Training and Travel 649

IT Services 235

Other administrative expenses 2975

57876

FUNDRAISING EXPENSES 3945

MARKETING AND COMMUNICATIONS

Year Round Marketing 1862

Marketing and Development Staff 23757

25619

FESTIVAL PROGRAMMING EXPENSES

Artistic Salaries 3709

Festival Storage 462

Year Round Production 862

Volunteer Expenses 743

Operations Staff 7390

13166

100606

NET PROFIT/ (LOSS) 16366

Fiscal 2026 (as of May 31 2025)
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